Data sheet
Page 1 of 1 | AXING-TD_MAK-750-80_en.pdf | Technical improvements, changes in design, printing- and other errors reserved. | 2024-08-21
AXING AG | Gewerbehaus Moskau | CH 8262 Ramsen | info@axing.com | www.axing.com
MAK 750-80 F | modem cable | axial connectors male | double shielded | 7.50 m
✔
To connect a cable modem to a multimedia antenna wall outlet
✔
According to KDG 1 TS 151
✔
Screening factor according to EN 60966-2-6, class A
✔
Double shielded
✔
White, in polybag
Order information
Type MAK 750-80
Order no. MAK75080
GTIN 7611682001181
PE 1
VE 1
EU customs tariff number 85442000
Technical data
Screening factor acc. to EN 60966-2-5 Class A
Electrical data
Frequency range 0 … 1006 MHz
Impedance 75 Ω
Attenuation 3.0 dB @ 862 MHz
Return loss ≥ 25 dB @ 5 … 1000 MHz
Screening factor ≥ 100 dB @ 30…1000 MHz
Coupling resistance < 0.7 mΩ/m @ 5 … 30 MHz
Mechanical data
Cable length 7.50 m
Connector 1 F male (axial) acc. EN 61169-24
Connector 2 F male (axial) acc. EN 61169-24
Design With kink protection sleeves
General
Weight 0.279 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)